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45> RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. z==s

N 360 GUELPH STREET, GEORG

«/  ANNE GENOE & AB GENOE

**Associate Broker *Sales Representative

**YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALISTS %%
877-5211 853-1505 833-7117 874-3051

GEORGETOWN ACTON ERIN TORONTO

—_— - e e T R e e

*% PUT OUR EXPERIENCE TO WORK FOR YOU %%

WHY RENT??

WHY PAY BIG BUCKS
*x $149.900 %k

. Spacious 3 bedroom

&% , home, bright eat-in
“ .=l Bl kitchen, finished rec.
e room with woodstove, 2
e haths, access to garage

g %k $134,900 x %

_— _ When you could own this

spotless detached home

. RR R * » with private fenced yard
L R e & spacious eat-in kitchen

living room to privately % T e | ¥ BB 44 Basement area all insu-
fenced yard. Call *k $159,900 XX "k . > | lated & awaiting your fin-
ANNE** or AB* 853-] Spacious 3 bdrm sidesplit, shows off new carpeting, closed in front e B " 3 ishing touches. - Call

== ANNE** or AB* 877-

RM314-92

entry, family room with fireplace, bright eat-in kitchen. Both have
access to large fenced yard with patio, deck and above ground pool,
4th bdrm, rec room & 2 pce bath in lower level. Have a look with
ANNE** or AB* GENQE. L RM343-92

1505 or 877-5211..
' RM329-92

o
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WHAT A DEAL! HOUSE! BARN! GARAGE! SHED!

** $133,500 %%
. Spacious older home fea-
__ tures separate living and
& dining room with french
%% doors, hardwood floors,
L{: eat-in kitchen, single car
B garage, large lot and only lw
one block from shopping.
e Call ANNE** or AB* 853-
. 1505 or 877-5211.
v RM046-93

s 9Yylon AddeH x x .QVv B ..2uuy wou} Aeq s,s1ayjon AddeH x x

* % $119,900 x %

‘3 bdrm home with all these outbuildings in village of Ever-
ton on large lot, 68' x 308'. Call ANNE** or AB* 853-1505

or 877-5211. RMO081-93

$129 900 %

Spotless and charming 3 bdrm home, large eat-in kitchen, formal
living room, 2 baths, main floor laundry and mud room, den and
more. Call ANNE** or AB* 853-1505 or 877-5211. RM110-93

CONVENIENT
GEORGETOWN LOCATION

*x $123,900 %
Spiffy 3 bedroom
home with finished
basement, 2 baths
and nicely located
only a short walk
to the mall. Call
- ANNE** or AB* to
view. 853-1505.
RMO017-93

LOOKS SMALL BUT IT'S BIG

*xx $159,900 % %

4 bedrooms, main
floor laundry, sepa-
rate dining room, 2
rec rooms, spacious
kitchen with walkout
to sunroom overlook-
ing deck & private
yard. Call ANNE** or
AB* 853-1505 or
877-5211.

GEORGETOWN Rode $1 39,900 * X

WHAT A DEAL' '
Fully detached 3 bdrm home, full basement on

large lot. Call ANNE** or AB* 877-5211 or 853-
1505. RM115-93

CALLING ALL BARGAIN HUNTERS

RM018-93
BRAMPTON HOSPITAL AREA

'REDUCED - %% $189.900 % %
A REAL COUNTRY DEAL

Spacious 5 bdrm. home on 1/2 acre lot. Only minutes to Georgetown.
Upgrades are lkea kitchen, fireplace, roof, furnace, carpeting. decks front
and back. Looking for country? Call ANNE** or AB* 853-1505. RM151-
92

GEORGETOWN %% $199,900 »x % NEW GEOHGETOWN SPECIAL_‘;__

* *xx. $249,900 *x %
Spacious 2800 sq. ft. home of quality situatad on a one acre lot only minutes 1o
Georgetown GO! Includes 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, family room with fireplace, spacious
kitchen with beautiful oak cabinets, formal dining room', French doors, main floor laun-
dry & mud room separate entrance to lower level for in-law suite potential, bright win-

dows & walkout to rear yard. Viewings through ANNE** & AB* GENOE 877-5211 or
853-1505. | RM203-92

__GOOD OLD COUNTRY CHARM_

*%x $148,900 % %

3 bdrm. home, large kitchen, sep. dining room, 2 baths, front porch.
Prime location. Call ANNE** or AB* 877-5211 or 853-1505.
RM119-93
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* % $138,900 *x %
Not just basic t home. Nice cool tones
ot just your basic townhome. Nice grey ** $289 000 ok

INDOOR POOL - RAVINE LOT throughout, professionally fin. rec room, automatic garage = L ek e B bsbek i i, Oflers i B
. . : . : : : ituated on privately landscape only 5 minute W -
Are only a few of the goodies here, new oak ktichen, fireplace in family door opener, semi ensuite from master bedroom and oonis. 4 Dathe. 18 mily room with fireplace, formal dining room, spacious

room, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, large deck overlooks private, treed ravine. | much more. Call ANNE** or AB* 877-5211 or 853-1505. trv kitchen. d ffice & much! Muchl More! "A must to seel” Call the

*x % Happy Mother's Day from Anne*” & Ab* * % Happy Mother's Day from Anne** & Ab* ** Happy Mother’s Day *xx

¥ Qv ® .2uuy wouay Aeq ssayopn Addey xx .qy B ,..2uuy wouiy Ae




